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Direction
Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof — Biedenkopf Marktplatz

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Gladenbach Mornshäuser Straße

Gladenbach Bornrainstraße

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Sinkershäuser Weg

Gladenbach-Runzhausen Am Spreth

Dautphetal-Herzhausen Dgh

Dautphetal-Holzhausen Talstraße

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Amelose

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Landhaus Werner

Dautphetal-Dautphe Marburger Straße

Dautphetal-Dautphe Dautphetal-Schule

Dautphetal-Dautphe Rathaus

Dautphetal-Dautphe Auf der Höhe

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Wilhelmshütte

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Dgh

Biedenkopf-Eckelshausen Lahnstraße

Biedenkopf Eam

Biedenkopf Industriestraße

Biedenkopf Post

Biedenkopf Marktplatz

Route schedule
Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof — Biedenkopf Marktplatz

Monday 11:52

Tuesday 11:52

Wednesday 11:52

Thursday 11:52

Friday 11:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Direction
Biedenkopf Bahnhof — Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

23 stops

Open route schedule

Biedenkopf Bahnhof

Biedenkopf Post

Biedenkopf Industriestraße

Biedenkopf Eam

Biedenkopf-Eckelshausen Lahnstraße

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Dgh

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Wilhelmshütte

Dautphetal-Dautphe Auf der Höhe

Dautphetal-Dautphe Rathaus

Dautphetal-Dautphe Marburger Straße

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Landhaus Werner

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Amelose

Dautphetal-Holzhausen Talstraße

Dautphetal-Herzhausen Dgh

Gladenbach-Runzhausen Am Spreth

Gladenbach Sinkershäuser Weg

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Schule/Leinweberstraße

Gladenbach Schule/Rathaus

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Amtsgericht

Gladenbach-Erdhausen Würtenberg

Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Route schedule
Biedenkopf Bahnhof — Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Monday 04:47-19:10

Tuesday 04:47-19:10

Wednesday 04:47-19:10

Thursday 04:47-19:10

Friday 04:47-19:10

Saturday 07:10-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Biedenkopf Bahnhof

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Direction
Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof — Biedenkopf Marktplatz

23 stops

Open route schedule

Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Gladenbach Mornshäuser Straße

Gladenbach Bornrainstraße

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Schule/Leinweberstraße

Gladenbach Schule/Rathaus

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Sinkershäuser Weg

Gladenbach-Runzhausen Am Spreth

Dautphetal-Herzhausen Dgh

Dautphetal-Holzhausen Talstraße

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Amelose

Dautphetal-Mornshausen Landhaus Werner

Dautphetal-Dautphe Marburger Straße

Dautphetal-Dautphe Rathaus

Dautphetal-Dautphe Auf der Höhe

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Wilhelmshütte

Dautphetal-Wolfgruben Dgh

Biedenkopf-Eckelshausen Lahnstraße

Biedenkopf Eam

Biedenkopf Industriestraße

Biedenkopf Post

Biedenkopf Marktplatz

Route schedule
Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof — Biedenkopf Marktplatz

Monday 05:28-20:01

Tuesday 05:28-20:01

Wednesday 05:28-20:01

Thursday 05:28-20:01

Friday 05:28-20:01

Saturday 08:01-16:01

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gladenbach Alter Bahnhof

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-40-571894464-1116125309


40 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Biedenkopf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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